
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  5  1   Arizona State  287  313  286       886  +22 
3  4  2   Oregon 291  308  294       893  +29 
4  3  3   Arizona 293  302  299       894  +30 

T1  T1  4   Iowa State 287  307  302       896  +32 
T6  7  5   San Diego State  296  308  296       900  +36 
T6  T1  6   UNLV  296  298  307       901  +37 
T6  8  7   Oregon State  296  311  296       903  +39 
5  6  8   Denver 294  307  307       908  +44 

14  9  9   Purdue 306  304  300       910  +46 
T12  12  10   Long Beach State 303  316  307       926  +62 
11  10  11   New Mexico State 302  313  312       927  +63 

T12  13  12   Michigan 303  318  307       928  +64 
15  15  13   New Mexico 308  316  305       929  +65 
9  11  14   Fresno State 300  316  315       931  +67 

10  14  15   Grand Canyon 301  321  312       934  +70 
16  T16  16   Iowa 314  317  313       944  +80 
17  T16  17   Northern Arizona  317  314  319       950  +86 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Gioia Carpinelli  San Diego State  70   75  70       215  -1   
1 T2   Elizabeth Prior  UNLV  69   72  77       218  +2   
2 T2   Alessandra Fanali  Arizona State  67   76  75       218  +2   

T12 T4   Olivia Benzin  Oregon State  73   76  70       219  +3   
T3 T4   Petra Salko  Oregon  70   74  75       219  +3   
T12 T4   Bianca Pagdanganan  Arizona  75   74  70       219  +3   
T5 7   Madison Kerley *  Arizona State  70   75  75       220  +4   
T3 T8   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  70   74  77       221  +5   
T40 T8   Sofia Anokhina  Arizona State  75   79  67       221  +5   
T12 10   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  75   74  73       222  +6   
T12 T11   Brigitte Thibault  Fresno State  73   76  74       223  +7   
T7 T11   Polly Mack  UNLV  75   71  77       223  +7   
T7 T11   Haley Moore  Arizona  70   76  77       223  +7   
T18 T11   Amy Matsuoka  Oregon  74   76  73       223  +7   
T31 15   Reva Morris  New Mexico  73   80  71       224  +8   
T31 T16   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  77   76  72       225  +9   
T12 T16   Ya Chun Chang  Arizona  74   75  76       225  +9   
T48 T18   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  73   82  71       226  +10   
T31 T18   Raquel Olmos  Arizona State  75   78  73       226  +10   
T18 T18   Ellie Slama  Oregon State  70   80  76       226  +10   
T24 T18   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  74   78  74       226  +10   
11 T22   Kitty Tam  San Diego State  75   73  79       227  +11   

T24 T22   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  72   80  75       227  +11   
T22 T22   Yu-Sang Hou  Arizona  74   77  76       227  +11   
T24 T22   Alanna Campbell  Iowa State  73   79  75       227  +11   
T22 T22   Mary Weinstein  Denver  73   78  76       227  +11   
T12 T22   Payton Fehringer  Grand Canyon  73   76  78       227  +11   
T40 T22   Manuela Lizarazu  Iowa  79   75  73       227  +11   
T31 T22   Pun Chanachai  New Mexico State  77   76  74       227  +11   
T7 T30   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  72   74  82       228  +12   
T24 T30   Camille Enright  Denver  74   78  76       228  +12   
T31 T30   Sophie Newlove  Denver  75   78  75       228  +12   
T24 T33   Joy Chou  Iowa State  72   80  77       229  +13   
T7 T33   Trussy Li  Denver  72   74  83       229  +13   
T54 T33   Mari Nishiura  Oregon State  78   79  72       229  +13   
T31 T33   Ashley Lau  Michigan  74   79  76       229  +13   
T54 T37   Micaela Farah  Purdue  80   77  73       230  +14   
T54 T37   Elodie Van Dievoet  Michigan  74   83  73       230  +14   
T31 T39   Sandra Nordaas  Arizona  76   77  78       231  +15   
T40 T39   Melati Putri  Purdue  78   76  77       231  +15   
T31 T39   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  73   80  78       231  +15   
T40 T42   Sophia Trombetta *  Michigan  77   77  78       232  +16   
T24 T42   Dominique Galloway  New Mexico State  74   78  80       232  +16   
T52 T42   Hannah Ghelfi  Michigan  79   77  76       232  +16   

T54 T42   Shannon Oh  UNLV  77   80  75       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T80 T46   Maria Davis  Long Beach State  74   89  70       233  +17   
T18 T46   Kehler Koss  New Mexico State  73   77  83       233  +17   
T48 T46   Susie Cavanagh  Oregon State  75   80  78       233  +17   
T40 T46   Hannah Ko  Long Beach State  76   78  79       233  +17   
T18 T46   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  73   77  83       233  +17   
T64 T51   Courtney Vogel  Grand Canyon  81   78  75       234  +18   
T40 T51   Caroline Jansson  New Mexico  77   77  80       234  +18   
T31 T51   Brett Permann  Iowa  76   77  81       234  +18   
T48 T51   Nicole Schroeder  Oregon State  79   76  79       234  +18   
T64 T55   Fernanda Escauriza  San Diego State  74   85  76       235  +19   
T68 T55   Holland Shourds  Long Beach State  83   77  75       235  +19   
T40 T55   Kristin Simonsen  Fresno State  73   81  81       235  +19   
T68 T55   Darian Zachek  New Mexico  82   78  75       235  +19   
T64 T55   Eliska Kocourkova  Northern Arizona  78   81  76       235  +19   
T80 T55   Alexis Phadungmartvorakul  Oregon  82   81  72       235  +19   
T24 T55   Jessica Hall  Fresno State  73   79  83       235  +19   
T61 62   Cathy Liu  UNLV  75   83  78       236  +20   
T54 T63   Alyson Bean  Denver  80   77  80       237  +21   
79 T63   Alexis Linam  Grand Canyon  77   85  75       237  +21   

T85 T63   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  84   80  73       237  +21   
T68 T63   RuQing Guan  Purdue  83   77  77       237  +21   
T75 T67   Harriet Lynch  Fresno State  81   80  77       238  +22   
T54 T67   Ashley Croft  Northern Arizona  78   79  81       238  +22   
T52 T67   Aleksandra Chekalina  Northern Arizona  79   77  82       238  +22   
T64 70   Kamie Hamada  New Mexico  78   81  80       239  +23   
T48 T71   Veronica Joels  UNLV  80   75  85       240  +24   
T68 T71   Anni Heck *  Denver  84   76  80       240  +24   
T75 T71   Emma Edwards  New Mexico  80   81  79       240  +24   
T40 T71   Haley Tygret  Long Beach State  77   77  86       240  +24   
T54 T75   Ashley Kim  Michigan  78   79  84       241  +25   
T68 T75   Desiree Hong *  Arizona  79   81  81       241  +25   
T61 T77   Siripatsorn Patchana  Grand Canyon  75   83  84       242  +26   
88 T77   Maria Prado  New Mexico State  78   89  75       242  +26   

T85 T77   Daniela Anastasi  San Diego State  80   84  78       242  +26   
T75 T77   Dana Lerner  Iowa  80   81  81       242  +26   
T75 T81   Alisa Snyder  Michigan  77   84  82       243  +27   
T80 T81   Kristin Glesne  Iowa  79   84  80       243  +27   
T80 T81   Sara Padilla  Northern Arizona  86   77  80       243  +27   
T68 T81   Cara Barker  Long Beach State  76   84  83       243  +27   
T61 T85   Lauren Guiao *  Purdue  75   83  87       245  +29   
87 T85   Stephanie Herzog  Iowa  81   85  79       245  +29   
89 T87   Alyssa Getty *  UNLV  77   91  79       247  +31   

T68 T87   Carolina Sandstrom  Grand Canyon  76   84  87       247  +31 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T80 89   Chantal Dueringer  New Mexico State  81   82  85       248  +32   
T90 90   Shawn Rennegarbe *  Iowa  84   86  83       253  +37   
92 91   Emma Reyes  Northern Arizona  82   91  82       255  +39   

T90 92   Kelsi Stieler  Fresno State  83   87  86       256  +40   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arizona State 287 313 286 886

T2 Alessandra Fanali (4) 67 76 75 218

T8 Sofia Anokhina (5) 75 79 67 221

T18 Alexandra Forsterling (2) 73 82 71 226

T18 Raquel Olmos (3) 75 78 73 226

T22 Olivia Mehaffey (1) 72 80 75 227

2 Oregon 291 308 294 893

T4 Petra Salko (1) 70 74 75 219

T11 Amy Matsuoka (4) 74 76 73 223

T18 Kathleen Scavo (2) 74 78 74 226

T39 Tze-Han Lin (3) 73 80 78 231

T55 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul (5) 82 81 72 235

3 Arizona 293 302 299 894

T4 Bianca Pagdanganan (3) 75 74 70 219

T11 Haley Moore (1) 70 76 77 223

T16 Ya Chun Chang (5) 74 75 76 225

T22 Yu-Sang Hou (2) 74 77 76 227

T39 Sandra Nordaas (4) 76 77 78 231

4 Iowa State 287 307 302 896

T8 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (1) 70 74 77 221

T22 Alanna Campbell (4) 73 79 75 227

T30 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (3) 72 74 82 228

T33 Joy Chou (2) 72 80 77 229

T63 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (5) 84 80 73 237

5 San Diego State 296 308 296 900

1 Gioia Carpinelli (1) 70 75 70 215

T16 Sara Kjellker (3) 77 76 72 225

T22 Kitty Tam (4) 75 73 79 227

T55 Fernanda Escauriza (2) 74 85 76 235

T77 Daniela Anastasi (5) 80 84 78 242

6 UNLV 296 298 307 901

T2 Elizabeth Prior (1) 69 72 77 218

T11 Polly Mack (2) 75 71 77 223

T42 Shannon Oh (4) 77 80 75 232

62 Cathy Liu (3) 75 83 78 236

T71 Veronica Joels (5) 80 75 85 240

7 Oregon State 296 311 296 903

T4 Olivia Benzin (4) 73 76 70 219

T18 Ellie Slama (2) 70 80 76 226

T33 Mari Nishiura (1) 78 79 72 229

T46 Susie Cavanagh (5) 75 80 78 233

T51 Nicole Schroeder (3) 79 76 79 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Denver 294 307 307 908

T22 Mary Weinstein (1) 73 78 76 227

T30 Sophie Newlove (2) 75 78 75 228

T30 Camille Enright (3) 74 78 76 228

T33 Trussy Li (5) 72 74 83 229

T63 Alyson Bean (4) 80 77 80 237

9 Purdue 306 304 300 910

10 Inez Wanamarta (2) 75 74 73 222

T37 Micaela Farah (3) 80 77 73 230

T39 Melati Putri (1) 78 76 77 231

T46 Danielle DuToit (4) 73 77 83 233

T63 RuQing Guan (5) 83 77 77 237

10 Long Beach State 303 316 307 926

T46 Maria Davis (1) 74 89 70 233

T46 Hannah Ko (2) 76 78 79 233

T55 Holland Shourds (5) 83 77 75 235

T71 Haley Tygret (4) 77 77 86 240

T81 Cara Barker (3) 76 84 83 243

11 New Mexico State 302 313 312 927

T22 Pun Chanachai (2) 77 76 74 227

T42 Dominique Galloway (1) 74 78 80 232

T46 Kehler Koss (4) 73 77 83 233

T77 Maria Prado (5) 78 89 75 242

89 Chantal Dueringer (3) 81 82 85 248

12 Michigan 303 318 307 928

T33 Ashley Lau (3) 74 79 76 229

T37 Elodie Van Dievoet (5) 74 83 73 230

T42 Hannah Ghelfi (1) 79 77 76 232

T75 Ashley Kim (2) 78 79 84 241

T81 Alisa Snyder (4) 77 84 82 243

13 New Mexico 308 316 305 929

15 Reva Morris (5) 73 80 71 224

T51 Caroline Jansson (3) 77 77 80 234

T55 Darian Zachek (1) 82 78 75 235

70 Kamie Hamada (2) 78 81 80 239

T71 Emma Edwards (4) 80 81 79 240

14 Fresno State 300 316 315 931

T11 Brigitte Thibault (1) 73 76 74 223

T55 Kristin Simonsen (2) 73 81 81 235

T55 Jessica Hall (3) 73 79 83 235

T67 Harriet Lynch (4) 81 80 77 238

92 Kelsi Stieler (5) 83 87 86 256

15 Grand Canyon 301 321 312 934

T22 Payton Fehringer (4) 73 76 78 227

T51 Courtney Vogel (3) 81 78 75 234

T63 Alexis Linam (5) 77 85 75 237

T77 Siripatsorn Patchana (1) 75 83 84 242

T87 Carolina Sandstrom (2) 76 84 87 247

16 Iowa 314 317 313 944

T22 Manuela Lizarazu (1) 79 75 73 227

T51 Brett Permann (5) 76 77 81 234

T77 Dana Lerner (3) 80 81 81 242

T81 Kristin Glesne (2) 79 84 80 243

T85 Stephanie Herzog (4) 81 85 79 245
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Northern Arizona 317 314 319 950

T55 Eliska Kocourkova (3) 78 81 76 235

T67 Ashley Croft (1) 78 79 81 238

T67 Aleksandra Chekalina (2) 79 77 82 238

T81 Sara Padilla (5) 86 77 80 243

91 Emma Reyes (4) 82 91 82 255
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

7 Madison Kerley (Arizona State ) 70 75 75 220

T42 Sophia Trombetta (Michigan) 77 77 78 232

T71 Anni Heck (Denver) 84 76 80 240

T75 Desiree Hong (Arizona) 79 81 81 241

T85 Lauren Guiao (Purdue) 75 83 87 245

T87 Alyssa Getty (UNLV ) 77 91 79 247

90 Shawn Rennegarbe (Iowa) 84 86 83 253
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Wildcat Invitational 76.25 92

2 Wildcat Invitational 79.04 92

3 Wildcat Invitational 77.53 92

 

Total Average Scores
Wildcat Invitational 77.61 276

 

Sewailo Golf Club: Wildcat Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 364     5 66 17 4   

2 4 360     10 56 20 4 2 

3 3 138     9 59 15 7 2 

4 4 384     5 37 26 17 7 

5 5 475   5 35 46 5 1   

6 4 421   1 9 51 25 5 1 

7 3 157     9 59 23 1   

8 5 544   1 19 57 14 1   

9 4 390     12 64 13 2 1 

10 5 550     5 43 33 8 3 

11 4 394     1 61 28 1 1 

12 4 376     4 47 35 4 2 

13 3 176     9 56 24 3   

14 5 555     9 45 22 8 8 

15 3 134     13 49 27 3   

16 4 328     11 59 18 3 1 

17 4 358     9 48 26 8 1 

18 4 390     4 40 32 9 7 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 384 +0.86 

18 4 390 +0.74 

14 5 555 +0.61 

10 5 550 +0.61 

12 4 376 +0.49 

17 4 358 +0.39 

11 4 394 +0.35 

3 3 138 +0.30 

6 4 421 +0.29 

2 4 360 +0.26 

13 3 176 +0.23 

15 3 134 +0.22 

1 4 364 +0.22 

7 3 157 +0.17 

16 4 328 +0.17 

9 4 390 +0.09 

8 5 544 -0.05 

5 5 475 -0.41 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 384 +0.71 

10 5 550 +0.58 

12 4 376 +0.48 

11 4 394 +0.42 

17 4 358 +0.41 

18 4 390 +0.39 

2 4 360 +0.27 

7 3 157 +0.24 

14 5 555 +0.23 

6 4 421 +0.21 

3 3 138 +0.15 

15 3 134 +0.15 

9 4 390 +0.11 

1 4 364 +0.11 

13 3 176 +0.10 

16 4 328 +0.10 

5 5 475 -0.20 

8 5 544 -0.21 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 5 550 +0.93 

4 4 384 +0.89 

18 4 390 +0.70 

7 3 157 +0.48 

11 4 394 +0.47 

17 4 358 +0.47 

14 5 555 +0.43 

6 4 421 +0.43 

13 3 176 +0.40 

12 4 376 +0.38 

15 3 134 +0.36 

3 3 138 +0.34 

16 4 328 +0.32 

9 4 390 +0.30 

2 4 360 +0.24 

1 4 364 +0.20 

5 5 475 -0.07 

8 5 544 -0.23 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 384 +0.86 

18 4 390 +0.74 

10 5 550 +0.61 

14 5 555 +0.61 

12 4 376 +0.49 

17 4 358 +0.39 

11 4 394 +0.35 

3 3 138 +0.30 

6 4 421 +0.29 

2 4 360 +0.26 

13 3 176 +0.23 

15 3 134 +0.22 

1 4 364 +0.22 

7 3 157 +0.17 

16 4 328 +0.17 

9 4 390 +0.09 

8 5 544 -0.05 

5 5 475 -0.41 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 364     22 192 54 8   

2 4 360     28 167 66 12 3 

3 3 138     22 186 49 14 5 

4 4 384     15 107 91 46 17 

5 5 475   7 95 138 26 9 1 

6 4 421   1 31 152 71 16 5 

7 3 157     17 166 87 6   

8 5 544   3 85 147 37 3 1 

9 4 390     37 181 39 15 4 

10 5 550     8 126 96 36 10 

11 4 394     8 172 78 12 6 

12 4 376     19 135 105 13 4 

13 3 176     26 169 69 12   

14 5 555     29 149 67 19 12 

15 3 134     27 165 74 10   

16 4 328   1 25 181 59 8 2 

17 4 358     25 140 87 19 5 

18 4 390     16 132 85 32 11 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16877&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

